
School Calendar 2025/2026 
 

Monday – Friday  4-8 August 2025  Teacher Work Week  
Friday    8 August 2025  Meet the Teacher (6pm) 
Monday  11 August 2025  First Day of School 
Monday  1 September 2025  Labor Day – No School 
Friday   12 September 2025  Mid-Term 
Wednesday  17 September 2025  Progress Reports  
Thursday   9 October 2025  End 1st Quarter 
Friday   10 October 2025  Parent-Teacher Conference - No School 
Monday  13 October 2025  Columbus Day – No School 
Tuesday   14 October 2025  Begin 2nd Quarter 
Wednesday  15 October 2025  Report Cards 
Friday   17 October 2025  Awards Ceremony 
Friday   24 October 2025  Spelling Bee 
Tuesday   11 November 2025  Veterans Day – No School 
Friday    14 November 2025  Mid-Term 
Wednesday  19 November 2025  Progress Reports 
Thursday/Friday 20-21 November 2025 Fall Speech Meet 
Wednesday  26-28 November 2025 Thanksgiving Break 
Thursday  18 December 2025  Christmas Cantata 
Friday   19 December 2025  Half Day Begin Christmas Break 
Monday-Friday 22 Dec 2025 – 2 Jan 2025 Christmas Break 
Monday   5 January 2026  Begin 3rd Quarter 
Wednesday   7 January 2026  Report Cards 
Friday    9 January 2026  Awards Ceremony 
Monday  19 January 2026  MLK Day - No School 
Friday    6 February 2026  Mid-Term 
Wednesday  11 February 2026  Progress Reports 
Monday  16 February 2026  Presidents Day No School 
Thursday    5 March 2026        End 3rd Quarter 
Friday    6 March 2026   Parent-Teacher Conference - No School 
Monday    9 March 2026   Begin 4th Quarter 
Wednesday   11 March 2026  Report Cards 
Friday   13 March 2026  Awards Ceremony 
Thursday/Friday 19-20 March 2026  Spring Speech Meet 
Monday-Thursday 23-26 March 2026  Stanford Achievement Test 
Friday-Friday     3-10 April 2026  Spring Break 
Monday  13 April 2026   Return from Spring Break 
Friday               24 April 2026   Mid-Term 
Friday    24 April 2026   Field Day 
Wednesday   29 April 2026   Progress Reports 
Thursday  21 May 2026   Kindergarten Graduation 
Friday    22 May2026   Awards Ceremony/ Last Day of School 
 


